LEATHERPRIZE

Custom Finishing Retail Price List

for Belts, Handbags & Accessories
leatherprize.com

101 SUMMIT

102 DRAWSTRING BUCKET

103 EAGAN

105 LARGETOTE

107A HOBO

107B HOBO

107C HOBO

108 VERNON

651-503-0090
HANDBAGS

$450.00
$400.00

$410.00
$382.50
$495.00

$293.00
$300.00

$450.00
$427.00
$252.00
$248.00

$465.00
$427.50
$400.00
$397.00

$450.00
$400.00
$397.00
$3755.00

$412.00

fabric lining

fabric lining
inside drawstrings

2 sides needlepoint
fabric lining
fabric lining with 2 sides

2 sides of needlepoint
fabric lining
fabric lining with 2 sides

2 sides of needlepoint
fabric lining
fabric lining with 2 sides



110

117

125

155

158

700

701

703

704

705

706

LEATHERPRIZE

Custom Finishing Retail Price List

GREGORY

HARVEST

CLUTCH

ALLEY

SOPHISTICATE

PATRICIAN

SWINGER

EVENING BAG

CASCADE

LEXINGTON

SATCHEL

for Belts, Handbags & Accessories

leatherprize.com
651-503-0090

HANDBAGS

$450.00
$447.00
$412.00

$442.00

$337.50

$50.00
$285.00
$547.50

$465.00
$447.00
$412.00
$397.50
$382.50
$337.50

$352.50

$397.50
$50.00

$500.00
$400.00
$410.00
$380.00

$472.00

$358.00
$393.00

2 sides of needlepoint
fabric lining

add gold chain shoulder strap
add leather gusset and cording
leather lined

2 sides of needlepoint
fabric lining
fabric lining with 2 sides

add gold chain shoulder strap

all needlepoint
fabric lining
fabric lining with all needlepoint

one side leather



LEATHERPRIZE

L Custom Finishing Retail Price List
for Belts, Handbags & Accessories

leatherprize.com
651-503-0090

HANDBAGS
708 HERITAGE $400.00
850 FIFTH AVENUE $627.00

855 SLOUCH BAG $600.00



201A

201B

202A

202B

203

204

205

206

207

208

209A
2098
209C

210

211

LEATHERPRIZE
Custom Finishing Retail Price List

for Belts, Handbags & Accessories

leatherprize.com
651-503-0090

BELTS

STRAIGHT LEATHER TABS

POINTED LEATHER TABS

PIPED ALL NEEDLEPOINT
PIPED LEATHER TABS
ALL NEEDLEPOINT

CUMBERBUN

RING BELT
SLIDE BELT
WATCH BAND
DOG LEASH

DOG COLLAR ALL NEEDLEPOINT
DOG COLLAR WITH LEATHER ENDS

DOG COLLAR WITH
BLADE PLASTIC LATCH

GUITAR STRAP

PURSE STRAP

$135.00

$135.00

$150.00
$155.00
$125.00

$150.00
$125.00

$135.00
$125.00

$65.00
$135.00

$90.00
$115.00
$115.00

$140.00

$135.00

all needlepoint



400

401

402

403

405

406

415

420

600

601

LEATHERPRIZE
Custom Finishing Retail Price List

for Belts, Handbags & Accessories

leatherprize.com

651-503-0090
ACCESSORIES

CHECKBOOK COVER

CHECKBOOK COVER

WOMENS WALLET

MENS WALLET

ADDRESS BOOK

NOTEPAD

GOLF CLUB COVER

EYE GLASS CASE

TENNIS RACQUET COVER

EYE GLASS STRAP

602A KEY FOB FLAT

602B KEY FOB LOOPED

602C KEY FOB LOOPED W/D RING

602D KEY FOB FRAMED

603

LUGGAGE TAGS

$53.00
$57.00
$135.00
$125.00
$75.00
$67.50
$95.00
$125.00
$200.00
$68.00
$262.00
$52.00
$45.00
$45.00

$45.00

$45.00
$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$67.50

with piping
with piping and gusset

flat with leather tab
flat with 2 leather tabs

with rivet
looped with leather tab



LEATHERPRIZE

Custom Finishing Retail Price List

for Belts, Handbags & Accessories
leatherprize.com
651-503-0090

ACCESSORIES

606 MAGNETIC MONEY CLIP $30.00
610A BOOK COVER $225.00

610B FRAMED BOOK/ALBUM COVER $232.00
$52.00 add fully lined

613 BUSINESS CARD HOLDER $225.00
614 CUFF BRACELET $65.00
615 SUSPENDERS $187.50
616 CAMERA STRAP $295.00
905 PILLOWS $285.00 pillow with insert

$277.50 all needlepoint
$352.00 all needlepoint with gusset



