

# **Custom Finishing Retail Price List**

### for Belts, Handbags & Accessories

leatherprize.com 651-503-0090

#### **HANDBAGS**

101	SUMMIT	\$450.00 \$400.00	fabric lining
102	DRAWSTRING BUCKET		fabric lining inside drawstrings
103	EAGAN	\$293.00	
105	LARGE TOTE	\$300.00	
107A	. НОВО	\$252.00	2 sides needlepoint fabric lining fabric lining with 2 sides
107B	НОВО	\$400.00	2 sides of needlepoint fabric lining fabric lining with 2 sides
107C	НОВО	\$397.00	2 sides of needlepoint fabric lining fabric lining with 2 sides
108	VERNON	\$412.00	



# **Custom Finishing Retail Price List**

### for Belts, Handbags & Accessories

leatherprize.com 651-503-0090

#### **HANDBAGS**

110	GREGORY		2 sides of needlepoint fabric lining
117	HARVEST	\$442.00	
125	CLUTCH	\$337.50 \$50.00 \$285.00 \$547.50	add gold chain shoulder strap add leather gusset and cording leather lined
155	ALLEY		2 sides of needlepoint fabric lining fabric lining with 2 sides
158	SOPHISTICATE	\$382.50	
700	PATRICIAN	\$337.50	
701	SWINGER	\$352.50	
703	EVENING BAG	\$397.50 \$50.00	add gold chain shoulder strap
704	CASCADE	\$410.00	all needlepoint fabric lining fabric lining with all needlepoint
705	LEXINGTON	\$472.00	
706	SATCHEL	\$358.00 \$393.00	one side leather



# **Custom Finishing Retail Price List**

for Belts, Handbags & Accessories

leatherprize.com 651-503-0090

#### **HANDBAGS**

708	HERITAGE	\$400.00
850	FIFTH AVENUE	\$627.00
855	SLOUCH BAG	\$600.00



# **Custom Finishing Retail Price List**

### for Belts, Handbags & Accessories

leatherprize.com 651-503-0090

#### **BELTS**

201A	STRAIGHT LEATHER TABS	\$135.00	
201B	POINTED LEATHER TABS	\$135.00	
202A	PIPED ALL NEEDLEPOINT	\$150.00	
202B	PIPED LEATHER TABS	\$155.00	
203	ALL NEEDLEPOINT	\$125.00	
204	CUMBERBUN	\$150.00 \$125.00	all needlepoint
205	RING BELT	\$135.00	
206	SLIDE BELT	\$125.00	
207	WATCH BAND	\$65.00	
208	DOG LEASH	\$135.00	
209A	DOG COLLAR ALL NEEDLEPOINT	\$90.00	
209B	DOG COLLAR WITH LEATHER ENDS	\$115.00	
209C	DOG COLLAR WITH BLADE PLASTIC LATCH	\$115.00	
210	GUITAR STRAP	\$140.00	
211	PURSE STRAP	\$135.00	



# **Custom Finishing Retail Price List**

### for Belts, Handbags & Accessories

leatherprize.com 651-503-0090

#### **ACCESSORIES**

400	CHECKBOOK COVER	\$53.00	
401	CHECKBOOK COVER	\$57.00	
402	WOMENS WALLET	\$135.00	
403	MENS WALLET	\$125.00	
405	ADDRESS BOOK	\$75.00	
406	NOTEPAD	\$67.50	
415	GOLF CLUB COVER		with piping with piping and gusset
420	EYE GLASS CASE	\$68.00	
600	TENNIS RACQUET COVER	\$262.00	
601	EYE GLASS STRAP	\$52.00	
602A	KEY FOB FLAT	-	flat with leather tab flat with 2 leather tabs
602B	KEY FOB LOOPED	\$45.00 \$45.00	with rivet looped with leather tab
602C	KEY FOB LOOPED W/D RING	\$45.00	
602D	KEY FOB FRAMED	\$45.00	
603	LUGGAGE TAGS	\$67.50	



# **Custom Finishing Retail Price List**

### for Belts, Handbags & Accessories

leatherprize.com 651-503-0090

#### **ACCESSORIES**

606	MAGNETIC MONEY CLIP	\$30.00	
610A	A BOOK COVER	\$225.00	
610B	FRAMED BOOK/ALBUM COVER	\$232.00 \$52.00	add fully lined
613	BUSINESS CARD HOLDER	\$225.00	
614	CUFF BRACELET	\$65.00	
615	SUSPENDERS	\$187.50	
616	CAMERA STRAP	\$295.00	
905	PILLOWS	\$277.50	pillow with insert all needlepoint all needlepoint with gusset